

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.5957 of 2023

Dulari Patel & Ors.

Versus

State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

08/12/2023	Ms. Komal Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State/respondent. As arguing for the petitioner counsel is not available, therefore, list this case after four weeks. List this matter along with other connected matters. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Abhigya.S/ Shubham	