



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5957 of 2023

DULARI PATEL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/5964/2023

Order Sheet

01/12/2025	Mr. S. R. Rungta, Sr. Advocate appears through video conference along with Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh and Mr. Aniket Verma, counsel for respective petitioner. Mr. Vikas Dubey, counsel for intervener. Mr. Dashrath Prajapati, PL for the State. Mr. Jay Singh, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Avinash Singh, counsel for respondent No. 3. As prayed, list both the cases on 23rd January, 2026. SD/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat