



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5957 of 2023

DULARI PATEL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/5964/2023

Order Sheet

23/01/2026	Mr. Vijay K. Deshmukh and Mr. Aniket Verma, counsels for the petitioners. Mr. Avinash Singh, counsel for respective respondent. Mr. Anand Dadariya, Dy. A.G. for the State. Mr. Komal Prasad Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, counsel for intervenor. As prayed, list both the cases on 19th February, 2026. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat